© Alliance Sensors Group, 2023
V2.1 Rev. 01252023
 For use in:
Factory Automation
PLC Position Feedback
Test and Measurement
Packaging Equipment
GHS-19 Series

V2.1 Rev. 01252023
GHS-19 Series
Ordering Information:
Alliance Sensors Group
7300 Rt 130 N, Suite 22,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110 USA
Ph: 856-727-0250
Wiring Table
I/O Function Pin
+ Power input E
Ground D
Output A
SenSet™ B
Series Output
Type
Body
Diameter
Range,
Metric
Termination
Direction
Termination Output Housing Material
GHS X- XX- XXX- X- XX- XX- X-
 E- Voltage 19- 19 mm 006- 6.25 mm A- Axial 00- 1-m cable 05- 0.5-4.5 VDC A- Aluminum
I- Current 013- 13 mm 01- 5-pin M-12 06- 4.5-0.5 VDC S- 300 Series SS
025- 25 mm 02- 6-pin PT02 10- 0-10 VDC
050- 50 mm 03- 3-m cable 11- 10-0 VDC
075- 75 mm 20- 4-20 mA
100- 100 mm 21- 20-4 mA
50- 0-5 VDC
51- 5-0 VDC
Unit Length Table
“A” Nominal
Range inches [mm]
“B” Body Length
inches [mm]
Spring Rate
Lbf/in [kgf/cm]
Max. Force
Lbf [kgf)
0.25 [6.35] 3.5 [88.9] 0.75 [0.134] 0.9 [0.41]
0.5 [12.7] 3.5 [88.9] 0.75 [0.134] 0.9 [0.41]
1.0 [25.4] 4.00 [101.6] 0.75 [0.134] 0.9 [0.41]
2.0 [50.8] 5.08 [129.0] 0.43 [0.077] 1.0 [0.45]
3.0 [76.2] 3.16 [156.5] 0.30 [0.054 1.0 [0.45]
4.0 [101.6] 7.25 [184.1] 0.23 [0.041] 1.0 [0.45]